
ACADEMIC CALENDAR September 2023/24 Intake - Full Time

Higher Diploma in Science in Data Analytics
WEEK COMMENCING NOTES

5th February - Bank Holiday - No classes

18th March - Bank Holiday - No classes

29th March - Good Friday - No classes

1st April - Easter Monday - No classes

Exams Semester 2 Examinations

Exams All Resit Exams
Project/Placement

Dublin Business School Reserves The Right To Change This Calendar If Required

Monday, September 18, 2023 Week 1

Monday, September 25, 2023 Week 2

Monday, October 02, 2023 Week 3

Monday, October 09, 2023 Week 4

Monday, October 16, 2023 Week 5

Monday, October 23, 2023 Week 6

Monday, October 30, 2023

Monday, November 06, 2023 Week 7

Monday, November 13, 2023 Week 8

Monday, November 20, 2023 Week 9

Monday, November 27, 2023 Week 10

Monday, December 04, 2023 Week 11

Monday, December 11, 2023 Week 12

Monday, December 18, 2023

Monday, December 25, 2023

Monday, January 01, 2024

Monday, January 08, 2024

Monday, January 15, 2024

Monday, January 22, 2024 Week 13

Monday, January 29, 2024 Week 14

Monday, February 05, 2024 Week 15

Monday, February 12, 2024 Week 16

Monday, February 19, 2024 Week 17

Monday, February 26, 2024

Monday, March 04, 2024 Week 18

Monday, March 11, 2024 Week 19

Monday, March 18, 2024 Week 20

Monday, March 25, 2024 Week 21

Monday, April 01, 2024 Week 22

Monday, April 08, 2024 Week 23

Monday, April 15, 2024 Week 24

Monday, April 22, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024

TBC
August 2024

Reading Week

Reading Week

Reading Week

Christmas Break

Semesterised Exams


